Bringing Muslim kids together across the world
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Day Date M-Sun Time
WEEK 1: Welcoming Ramadan
1 3/11/2024 Mon 5:00pm CST
2 3/12/2024 Tue 5:00pm CST
3 3/13/2024 Wed 5:00pm CST
4 3/14/2024 Thu 5:00pm CST
5 3/15/2024 Fri 5:00pm CST
6 3/16/2024 Sat 5:00pm CST
7 3/17/2024 Sun 5:00pm CST

Week 2: Cultivating Love for the Qur'an

8 3/18/2024 Mon 5:00pm CST
9 3/19/2024 Tues 5:00pm CST
10 3/20/2024 Wed 5:00pm CST
11 3/21/2024  Thurs 5:00pm CST
12 3/22/2024 Fri 5:00pm CST
13 3/23/2024 Sat 5:00pm CST
14 3/24/2024 Sun 5:00pm CST

Week 3: Only Healthy Bodies Can Fast

15 3/25/2024 Mon 5:00pm CST
16 3/26/2024 Tues 5:00pm CST
17 3/27/2024 Wed 5:00pm CST
18 3/28/2024  Thurs 5:00pm CST
19 3/29/2024 Fri 5:00pm CST
20 3/30/2024 Sat 5:00pm CST

Week 4: A Time for Worship (Last 10 nights)

21 3/31/2024 Sun 5:00pm CST
22 4/1/2024 Mon 5:00pm CST
23 4/2/2024 Tues 5:00pm CST
24 4/3/2024 Wed 5:00pm CST
25 4/4/2024 Thurs 5:00pm CST
26 4/5/2024 Fri 5:00pm CST
27 4/6/2024 Sat 5:00pm CST
28 4/7/2024 Sun 5:00pm CST
29 4/8/2024 Mon 5:00pm CST
30 4/9/2024 Tues 5:00pm CST

4/11/2024 Thursday  5:00pm CST

Event

Nasheed Night

Muslim Makers (Art)
Halal World Kitchen
Girls' Night

Gameshow Night

Show and Tell

Muslim Makers (Science)

Nasheed Night

Muslim Makers (Art)

Halal World Kitchen

Qur'an Recitation Competition

Gameshow Night
Show and Tell
Muslim Makers (Science)

Nasheed Night

Muslim Makers (Art)

Halal World Kitchen

Global Muslim Talent Show

Gameshow Night
Show and Tell

Muslim Makers (Science)
Nasheed Night

Muslim Makers (Art)

Halal World Kitchen

Muslim Dad Jokes Competition

Gameshow Night

Show and Tell (our masjids)
Muslim Makers (Science)
Muslim Difference Makers
Muslim Makers (Art)

Eid Celebration!

Guest

Zain Bhikha

Jenea Rewertz-Targui
Raihana's Cuisines
Ayisha Abdul Basith
Amin Aaser

Muslim kids worldwide
Shaykh Omar Suleiman

Raef Haggag
Amal Kassir
Raihana's Cuisines

Qari Noman Hussain
& Imam Ibrahim Bakeer

Amin Aaser
Muslim kids worldwide
Amin Aaser

Amin Davis
Jenea Rewertz-Targui
Raihana's Cuisines

Kiandra Browne, Peter Gould,
Asmaa Hussain

Sana Aaser
Muslim kids worldwide

Amin Aaser

Muad

Jenea Rewertz-Targui
Raihana's Cuisines

Yasmin Elhady, Moses the
Comic, and IRUSA

Amin Aaser

Muslim kids worlwide
Amin Aaser

Senator Zaynab Mohamed
Jenea Rewertz-Targui
Nadiya Hussain

Topic

Welcoming the Blessed Month

Sawm: The wisdom behind fasting

How fasting supercharges your soul

The value of seeking knowledge

Tawhid: Allah is the only one who has no needs
How fasting makes us stronger

Tawakkul: Trusting in Allah's plan

How the Qur'an shows us right from wrong

We know Allah through reading the Qur'an
Why we must follow the Qur'an precisely

The blessing of hearing and reciting the Qur'an

The Qur'an's message is eternal
How the Qur'an was been preserved perfectly
Applying the Qur'an to our daily lives

Not overeating to better reach Allah
Clean for the sake of Allah
Appreciating the bodies Allah gave us
Muslim kids can do anything!

Why do we eat halal?
What too much screentime does to us

Just one step t supercharges our faith

Why we should have both fear and hope in Allah
Allah's mercy is always near

Forgive others so you can be forgiven

Everything happens in accordance with Allah's
wisdom

Allah blesses us each person differently

Allah responds to duas in the best way possible
We worship Allah out of love

Remembering Allah in all that we do

Salah: Daily prayer keeps us on the right path
The great blessing of community



Recordings of all classes are available
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